
Month Day Date Details Days

Thursday 10.04.2025 Mahavir Jayanti 1

Monday 14.04.2025 Ambedkar Jayanti 1

Friday 18.04.2025 Good Friday 1

August Friday 15.08.25
Independence Day/                                   
Parsi New Year

1

Tuesday 02.09.25 Gauri Visarjan 1

Friday 05.09.25 Eid- e- Milad 1

October Thursday  02.10.25 Gandhi Jayanti / Dusshera 1

November Wednesday 05.11.25 Guru Nanak Jayanti 1

December
Thursday                          

&                              
Friday   

25.12.25                                         
&                        

26.12.25

Christmas 2

Thursday  01.01.26 New Year 1

Wednesday 14.01.26 Makar Sankrant 1

Monday 26.01.26 Republic Day 1

February Thursday  19.02.26 Shivaji  Jayanti 1

Wednesday 04.03.26 Holi 1

Thursday  19.03.26 Gudi Padwa 1

Friday 20.03.26 Ramzan Eid 1

Friday  27.03.26 Ram Navmi 1

Total 18

Event From To School will Open On Days

Ganesh Festival Wed  27.08.25 Sun  31.08.25 Mon  01.09.25 5

Diwali Vacation Sat    18.10.25 Sun  02.11.25 Mon 03.11.25 16

Total 21

 Break before New 
Academic Session 

2026-27
Thurs 19.03.26 Sun 05.04.26 Mon 06.04.26 18

Academic Session 2026-27

Vacations 

Shiv Shikshan Sanstha's
English Medium School , Sion - 400 022

List of Holidays - Year 2025 - 2026

September

January 26'

March

April 25'


